
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 28-feb-2017:08:29

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Middle Moor - Matlock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Laughton East & Dalison - Laughton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cherry Lap - Rockingham)
EAST ENGLAND (Central Rendlesham - Suffolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blengdale Bark Butts)
NORTH ENGLAND (Claver Sike - Wark Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Jacksons Bank)
YORKSHIRE (Coatemoor Summerhill)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Warren Heath - Newbury)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Burley New - Lyndhurst)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Crooksbury)
WEST ENGLAND (Staple Edge South - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Flaxley - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Middleridge - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Huxham - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Fernworthy - South Devon)
NORTH ENGLAND (Christy'S Crag - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Boot - Wark Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)

Silva (Chirk) Limited
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Mendip Forestry
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Powell Forestry
Border County Forestry
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-FEB-17 Territorial


