List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 28-feb-2017:08:29

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 02-FEB-17 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Middle Moor - Matlock)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Laughton East & Dalison - Laughton)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cherry Lap - Rockingham)	Mendip Forestry
1.04	EAST ENGLAND (Central Rendlesham - Suffolk)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Blengdale Bark Butts)	Iggesund Forestry
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Claver Sike - Wark Forest)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.07	YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Jacksons Bank)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.08	YORKSHIRE (Coatemoor Summerhill)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.09	SOUTH ENGLAND (Warren Heath - Newbury)	Euroforest Ltd
1.10	SOUTH ENGLAND (Burley New - Lyndhurst)	Euroforest Ltd
1.11	SOUTH ENGLAND (Crooksbury)	Powell Forestry
1.12	WEST ENGLAND (Staple Edge South - East Dean)	Border County Forestry
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Flaxley - East Dean)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.14	WEST ENGLAND (Middleridge - East Dean)	Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
1.15	WEST ENGLAND (Huxham - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.16	WEST ENGLAND (Fernworthy - South Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Christy'S Crag - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (The Boot - Wark Forest)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.04	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Not Sold